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Receita

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

Despesa

Valor

Déficit / Superávit

Acumulado

Ativo 

 Financeiro

COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATÉ O MÊS

Passivo 

 Financeiro
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Mês: Setembro

Déficit/ 

 Superávit

Betha Sistemas

Janeiro 140.417,63 140.417,63 D  140.417,63 D 46.952,37 0,00 46.952,37 S

Fevereiro 142.538,02 142.538,02 D  282.955,65 D 91.784,35 0,00 91.784,35 S

Marco 175.379,19 175.379,19 D  458.334,84 D 33.487,08 127.081,92 93.594,84 D

Abril 143.742,84 143.742,84 D  602.077,68 D 137.282,32 0,00 137.282,32 S

Maio 120.886,84 120.886,84 D  722.964,52 D 143.927,68 26.162,20 117.765,48 S

Junho 161.386,03 161.386,03 D  884.350,55 D 109.662,69 25.953,24 83.709,45 S

Julho 119.511,57 119.511,57 D  1.003.862,12 D 71.017,98 10.450,10 60.567,88 S

Agosto 142.169,75 142.169,75 D  1.146.031,87 D 83.114,95 346,82 82.768,13 S

Setembro 172.062,06 172.062,06 D  1.318.093,93 D 74.479,61 403,54 74.076,07 S

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

0,00 1.318.093,93 1.318.093,93 D 1.318.093,93 D 74.479,61

403,54 74.076,07 S


